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Durham 150 Campaign Committee Invitees 

 

Chip Allen, callen@durhambulls.com  

919-687-6512 

Director of Corporate Partnerships, Durham Bulls 

409 Blackwell Street 

Durham, NC 27701 

 

Bob Ashley, rashley48@gmail.com  

3014 Devon Road 

Durham, NC 27707 

 

Jesica Averhart, jesica@leadershiptriangle.com 

919-995-8498 

Leadership Triangle 

PO Box 611 

Durham, NC 27702 

 

Mayor Bill Bell, co-chair, billbell@udicdc.org   

 

Mary Ann Black, maryannblack@duke.edu OR mrynn.blck@yahoo.com OR 

maryann.black@ncleg.net 

919-733-5872 

615 Orindo Drive 

Durham, NC 27713 

 

Bob Chapman, bob.chapman@tndpartners.com 

919-680-2000 

TND Partners 
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mailto:rashley48@gmail.com
mailto:jesica@leadershiptriangle.com
mailto:billbell@udicdc.org
mailto:maryannblack@duke.edu
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mailto:maryann.black@ncleg.net
mailto:bob.chapman@tndpartners.com
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410 W Geer St, #2 

Durham, NC 27701 

 

Jeff Clark, jclark@veritascollaborative.com  

The Aurora Funds, Inc. 

PO Box 5066 

Cary, NC 27512-5066 

 

Pierce Freelon, theblackspaceship@gmail.com 

919-923-1728 

208 W. Markham Avenue 

Durham, NC 27701 

(another address listed as current: 5547 Inverness Drive, Durham, NC 27712) 

 

Bob Ingram, ingram@hatterasvp.com 

919-484-0730 

3624 Dover Road 

Durham, NC 27707 

(or work: Hatteras venture Partners, 280 S. Mangum Street, Suite 350, Durham, NC 27701) 

 

Isaac Green,  igreen@piedmontinvestments.com  

3806 Chippenham Road 

Durham, NC 27707 

 

Scott Harmon, scott@centerstudioarchitecture.com 

919-688-2700 

Center Studio Architecture 

107 E Chapel Hill Street 

mailto:jclark@veritascollaborative.com
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mailto:igreen@piedmontinvestments.com
mailto:scott@centerstudioarchitecture.com
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Durham, NC 27701 

 

Chris Heivly, cheivly@gmail.com  

312 Blackwell Street, Apt 207 

Durham, NC 27701-3671 

(another address listed as current: 302 Hogan Woods Cir #20, Chapel Hill, NC 27516-4326) 

 

Scott Howell, showell@nanasdurham.com 

919-496-8545 

3636 Hope Valley Road 

Durham, NC 27707 

 

Courtney James, courtneyjames@urbandurham.com 

919-237-3701 

Urban Durham Realty 

401 C Foster Street 

Durham, NC 27701 

 

Adam Klein, aklein@capitolbroadcasting.com  

Director of Strategy 

Capitol Broadcasting Company 

2619 Western Blvd 

Raleigh, NC 27606 

(It’s possible he is still working out of the AT offices – 300 Blackwell Street, Suite 104, 

Durham, NC 27701) 
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Lew Myers, lewmyers@aol.com 

208 Rigsbee Avenue, Apt 104 

Durham, NC 27701 

 

Rep. Mickey Michaux, mickey.michaux@ncleg.net 

919-715-2528 

819 Jerome Road 

Durham, NC 27713 

 

Sharon Reuss (signed up through the Google Form), sharonmreuss@gmail.com 

918 Urban Avenue 

Durham, NC 27701 

 

Daniel Robinson, drobinson@arcfi.com 

919-321-2030  

The Durham Hotel 

315 E Chapel Hill Street 

Durham, NC 27701 

 

Mayor Steve Schewel, co-chair, Steve.Schewel@durhamnc.gov 

 

Scott Selig, scott.selig@duke.edu 

919-682-3330 

7 Birnham Lane 

Durham, NC 27707 

 

Ken and Wendy Spaulding, wendy.spaulding@nccu.edu 

7913 Leonardo Drive 

mailto:lewmyers@aol.com
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Durham, NC 27713 

 

Casey Steinbacher, casey@caseyscompany.com    

919-943-1198 

312 Blackwell Street, Apt 201 

Durham, NC 27701 

 

Pamela Thorpe, pamela.young@nccu.edu 

919-530-5402 

103 Hobblebrook Court 

Cary, NC 27518 

 

Carl Webb, carl@fortyam.com 

919-294-6794 

9 Haycox Court 

Durham, NC 27714 

 

Stelfanie Williams, stelfanie.williams@duke.edu 

919-684-5600 

Vice President for Durham and Regional Affairs 

Duke University 

Box 104352 

Durham, NC 27708 
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